
11:00

ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 記録 順位

1 234 井無田　匠斗 ｲﾑﾀ ﾀｸﾄ 石薬師RC 5 xo xxx 1m00 12

2 769 馬渕　晃希 ﾏﾌﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ KINGDOMAC 5 o o xo xxo xxx 1m15 8

3 435 荒川　隼世 ｱﾗｶﾜ ｼｭﾝｾｲ 一志beast 5 o o xxx 1m05 10

4 235 井無田　結斗 ｲﾑﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 石薬師RC 5 xxo xo xxx 1m05 11

5 770 井口　晄佑 ｲﾉｸﾁ ｺｳｽｹ KINGDOMAC 6 o o o xo o xxx 1m20 4

6 1238 関戸　瑛大 ｾｷﾄﾞｴｲﾀ 石薬師RC 5 o o o o xxx 1m15 7

7 1243 早川　輝 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｱｷﾗ 石薬師RC 6 o xo o xo xxo xxx 1m20 6

8 1242 松本　岳久 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾞｸ 石薬師RC 6 o o o o xo xxx 1m20 5

9 269 久原　佳士 ｸﾊﾞﾗ ｹｲｼﾞ 名張Jr 6 o - o o xxo xo xo xxx 1m30 1

10 268 大谷　禾弦 ｵｵﾀﾆ ｶｲﾄ 名張Jr 6 o - o xxx 1m10 9

11 1270 中條　廉士 ﾅｶｼﾞｮｳ ﾚﾝｼﾞ 菰野SC 6 DNS

12 1084 市川　朝陽 ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｻﾋ 津陸上ク 6 o o o o o o xxo xxx 1m30 2

13 771 西村　和音 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾈ KINGDOMAC 6 DNS

14 1492 西尾　俊祐 ﾆｼｵ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 川越陸上少 6 - - o o o xxx 1m20 3
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11:00

ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 記録 順位

1 1249 酒徳　玲衣 ｻｶﾄｸﾚｲ 石薬師RC 5 o o xxo xxx 1m10 8

2 1294 新里　朱鈴愛 ｼﾝｻﾞﾄ ｼｭﾘｱ 菰野SC 6 o o xo xxx 1m10 7

3 111 大谷　美織 ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐｵﾘ NSC 6 - - o o o xo xxx 1m25 3

4 1254 水谷　安那 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆｱﾝﾅ 石薬師RC 6 o xo xxx 1m05 9

5 1251 出岡　心結 ｲｽﾞｵｶｺｺﾛ 石薬師RC 5 o xo xxx 1m05 9

6 1255 加藤　環菜 ｶﾄｳｶﾝﾅ 石薬師RC 6 o xo o o xxx 1m15 6

7 471 横角　真里佳 ﾖｺｽﾞﾐ ﾏﾘｶ 一志beast 5 - - - o o xxx 1m20 5

8 776 鴻池　瑚々花 ｺｳﾉｲｹ ｺｺﾅ KINGDOMAC 6 o o o o xxo o xxx 1m25 2

9 1292 中川　芽衣 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾒｲ 菰野SC 6 o o o o o xxo xxx 1m25 4

10 777 櫻井　咲楽 ｻｸﾗｲ ｻﾗ KINGDOMAC 6 - - - o o o o xxx 1m30 1
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9:00

ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属名 学年 1 風速 2 風速 3 風速 4 風速 5 風速 6 風速 記録 風速 順位

1 1127 山崎　一翔 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｶｽﾞﾄ 上野AC 5 x 2m81 0.0 2m81 0.0 2m81 0.0 21

2 450 小田谷　遙真 ｺﾀﾀﾆ ﾊﾙﾏ 一志beast 6 2m81 +0.7 3m17 0.0 3m21 +0.4 3m21 +0.4 10

3 427 福本　光理 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾘ 一志beast 5 2m87 +0.7 x 2m79 0.0 2m87 +0.7 18

4 430 森田　碧月 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾂｷ 一志beast 5 2m83 0.0 x 2m77 0.0 2m83 0.0 20

5 1276 谷　純希 ﾀﾆ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ 菰野SC 6 4m10 0.0 4m12 0.0 3m99 +0.1 4m15 +1.4 x 3m95 -0.6 4m15 +1.4 4

6 1284 内田　千尋 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ 菰野SC 6 3m21 0.0 3m20 0.0 3m19 0.0 3m21 0.0 9

7 1388 金澤　湊 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾅﾄ 大山田ＡＣ 5 x x x NM

8 163 東　武樹 ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾑｷﾞ ゆめが丘ＲＣ 6 3m02 +0.8 3m16 -0.1 2m82 0.0 3m16 -0.1 13

9 157 坂　琉輝 ｻｶ ﾘｭｳｷ ゆめが丘ＲＣ 5 3m35 +0.7 3m20 0.0 3m30 0.0 3m11 +0.4 3m53 0.0 3m34 -0.7 3m53 0.0 6

10 441 井上　琉 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｭｳ 一志beast 6 3m22 0.0 3m13 0.0 3m29 +0.1 3m40 +0.5 3m36 0.0 3m32 0.0 3m40 +0.5 8

11 444 上村　優心 ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳｼﾝ 一志beast 6 2m92 +0.5 2m91 0.0 3m20 0.0 3m20 0.0 11

12 446 箕輪　俐一 ﾐﾉﾜ ﾘｲﾁ 一志beast 6 2m98 -0.7 3m08 0.0 3m07 -0.4 3m08 0.0 15

13 1547 水澤　大晴 ﾐｽﾞｻﾜ ﾋﾛﾊﾙ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 2m21 0.0 2m65 0.0 2m68 +0.2 2m68 +0.2 25

14 1681 辻野　煌晴 ﾂｼﾞﾉ ｺｳｾｲ 名張Jr 6 3m17 +0.1 3m01 0.0 3m02 0.0 3m17 +0.1 12

15 700 杉本　隼音 ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 x x x NM

16 702 岸田　颯雅 ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾌｳｶﾞ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 2m67 0.0 2m56 0.0 2m37 0.0 2m67 0.0 26

17 1239 岸江　大夢 ｷｼｴ ﾋﾛﾑ 石薬師RC 5 2m77 0.0 2m49 0.0 2m72 0.0 2m77 0.0 22

18 713 田中　章詠 ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳｴｲ ＪＡＣ亀山 6 x 2m60 -0.1 2m86 +2.6 2m86 +2.6 19

19 701 古一　瑛太 ﾌﾙｲﾁ ｴｲﾀ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 2m24 +0.9 2m37 0.0 2m74 +0.2 2m74 +0.2 24

20 703 西尾　颯馬 ﾆｼｵ ｿｳﾏ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 2m75 +0.4 2m44 0.0 2m74 0.0 2m75 +0.4 23

21 439 伊藤　春哉 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾔ 一志beast 6 3m07 0.0 3m09 0.0 x 3m09 0.0 14

22 712 黒木　暖 ｸﾛｷ ﾀﾞﾝ ＪＡＣ亀山 6 3m55 0.0 3m53 0.0 3m75 +0.4 3m84 0.0 3m71 +0.2 3m60 +0.7 3m84 0.0 5

23 535 真弓　弘成 ﾏﾕﾐ ｺｳｾｲ FOR鈴鹿JRC 6 2m78 0.0 3m07 0.0 2m65 0.0 3m07 0.0 16

24 537 前野　光佑 ﾏｴﾉ ｺｳｽｹ FOR鈴鹿JRC 6 2m93 0.0 2m99 0.0 2m95 +0.1 2m99 0.0 17

25 263 向山　斗麻 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾄｳﾏ 名張Jr 5 x 3m24 +0.1 3m27 +1.0 3m45 +0.3 3m47 0.0 x 3m47 0.0 7

26 1082 安部　柚輝 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ 津陸ク 6 DNS

27 267 廣瀬　有人 ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾘﾄ 名張Jr 6 4m05 0.0 4m20 0.0 4m24 +0.1 4m34 0.0 4m35 +0.8 r 4m35 +0.8 2

28 270 壷田　蓮 ﾂﾎﾞﾀ ﾚﾝ 名張Jr 6 3m87 0.0 3m57 -0.3 3m54 0.0 4m32 +0.3 4m25 0.9 r 4m32 +0.3 3

29 2016 保田　一颯 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ 三重陸協 6 4m77 0.0 4m49 0.0 r 4m77 0.0 1

30

31 13 中辻　桜奨 ﾅｶﾂｼﾞ ｵｳｽｹ AC山添 6 x 3m05 0.0 2m95 +0.9 3m05 0.0
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12:00

ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属名 学年 1 風速 2 風速 3 風速 4 風速 5 風速 6 風速 記録 風速 順位

1 186 横山　千恵 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾁｻﾄ ゆめが丘ＲＣ 6 3m13 0.0 2m94 +1.0 2m89 -0.7 3m13 0.0 13

2 183 小原　愛梨 ｵﾊﾗ ｱｲﾘ ゆめが丘ＲＣ 6 3m57 0.0 2m59 +1.4 3m12 -0.7 3m25 0.0 3m48 0.0 r 3m57 0.0 5

3 475 井山　楓佳 ｲﾔﾏ ﾌｳｶ 一志beast 5 x 3m49 +1.5 3m43 -0.6 3m41 +0.5 3m40 0.0 3m67 -0.2 3m67 -0.2 3

4 468 浅野　葵 ｱｻﾉ ｱｵｲ 一志beast 5 3m20 +1.0 3m25 -1.0 3m52 0.0 r 3m52 0.0 7

5 743 林　咲希 ﾊﾔｼ ｻｷ ＪＡＣ亀山 6 x 2m32 0.0 x 2m32 0.0 19

6 730 原田　睦 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾑﾂﾐ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 2m64 +0.1 2m48 0.0 2m54 +0.5 2m64 +0.1 18

7 573 服部　柚絆 ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾕｽﾞﾅ 白山陸上クラブ 5 2m79 +0.1 x x 2m79 +0.1 17

8 300 田中　彩葉 ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾛﾊ J&E久居 6 2m92 +0.9 2m99 +0.3 2m76 +0.4 2m99 +0.3 15

9 950 堤　明音 ﾂﾂﾐ ｱｶﾈ ONESTEPRC 6 2m87 0.0 2m25 0.0 2m70 +0.8 2m87 0.0 16

10 477 山本　楓奏 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶ 一志beast 6 2m99 -0.2 2m87 0.0 2m94 +0.8 2m99 -0.2 14

11 473 佐藤　茜 ｻﾄｳ ｱｶﾈ 一志beast 5 2m89 +0.9 3m16 +0.7 3m13 +0.3 3m16 +0.7 12

12 574 小川　楓果 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾌｳｶ 白山陸上クラブ 5 3m17 +1.4 2m98 0.0 2m85 -0.8 3m17 +1.4 11

13 732 三井　美空 ﾐﾂｲ ﾐｸ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 3m34 +0.8 3m31 +2.5 3m17 +0.7 3m34 +0.8 10

14 951 井上　萌々子 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｺ ONESTEPRC 6 3m13 +1.3 3m45 +2.2 3m14 0.0 3m45 +2.2 8

15 741 丹羽　彩花里 ﾆﾜ ｱｶﾘ ＪＡＣ亀山 6 3m54 +0.9 x 3m31 0.0 3m34 -0.1 3m15 0.0 x 3m54 +0.9 6

16 548 野田　葵 ﾉﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ FOR鈴鹿JRC 5 3m52 +0.2 3m50 +0.5 3m77 +0.6 3m54 0.0 3m59 0.0 3m52 +0.6 3m77 +0.6 2

17 469 辻本　和奈 ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｲﾅ 一志beast 5 3m59 +0.1 x 3m61 +1.0 3m56 -0.2 x 3m20 -0.3 3m61 +1.0 4

18 575 豊田　悠那 ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ 白山陸上クラブ 6 3m85 +0.6 3m82 +2.6 3m57 -0.2 x x 3m54 0.0 3m85 +0.6 1

19 471 横角　真里佳 ﾖｺｽﾞﾐ ﾏﾘｶ 一志beast 5 x 3m42 +0.8 r 3m42 +0.8 9

20

21 12 東久保　菜月 ﾋｶﾞｼｸﾎﾞ ﾅﾂｷ AC山添 6 3m48 +0.7 x 3m66 -0.3 3m62 0.0 x 3m57 +0.7 3m66 -0.3
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13:00

ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属名 学年 1 2 3 4 5 6 記録 順位

1 450 小田谷　遙真 ｺﾀﾀﾆ ﾊﾙﾏ 一志beast 6 x 34m71 x x x x 34m71 7

2 436 田中　晴空人 ﾀﾅｶ ﾊｱﾄ 一志beast 5 x 27m80 x 27m80 15

3 427 福本　光理 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾘ 一志beast 5 x x 31m84 31m84 10

4 430 森田　碧月 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾂｷ 一志beast 5 x 24m14 x 24m14 17

5 1237 米山　凌太郎 ﾖﾈﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 石薬師RC 5 x x 18m47 18m47 20

6 1240 尾崎　湊仁 ｵｻﾞｷ ﾐﾅﾄ 石薬師RC 6 x x 21m29 21m29 19

7 536 片野　海良 ｶﾀﾉ ｶｲﾗ FOR鈴鹿JRC 6 x x 37m10 r 37m10 4

8 435 荒川　隼世 ｱﾗｶﾜ ｼｭﾝｾｲ 一志beast 5 33m98 x x x x x 33m98 8

9 431 高垣　湊 ﾀｶｶﾞｷ ﾐﾅﾄ 一志beast 5 35m79 x x x x x 35m79 6

10 157 坂　琉輝 ｻｶ ﾘｭｳｷ ゆめが丘ＲＣ 5 39m90 x x x x 43m94 43m94 2

11 706 香月　海樹 ｶﾂｷ ｳﾀ ＪＡＣ亀山 6 x x 23m55 23m55 18

12 707 田上　麻陽 ﾀﾉｳｴ ｱｻﾋ ＪＡＣ亀山 6 x x 28m47 28m47 14

13 1239 岸江　大夢 ｷｼｴ ﾋﾛﾑ 石薬師RC 5 x 28m91 x 28m91 13

14 263 向山　斗麻 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾄｳﾏ 名張Jr 5 29m67 x x 29m67 12

15 266 福島　颯介 ﾌｸｼﾏ ｿｳｽｹ 名張Jr 6 x x 27m52 27m52 16

16 704 今井　稜盛 ｲﾏｲ ﾘｮｳｾｲ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 x x 33m32 33m32 9

17 1241 松村　斗真 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾄｳﾏ 石薬師RC 6 40m16 x x x 40m48 x 40m48 3

18 535 真弓　弘成 ﾏﾕﾐ ｺｳｾｲ FOR鈴鹿JRC 6 30m15 x x 30m15 11

19 1082 安部　柚輝 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ 津陸ク 6 DNS

20 1128 福永　大真 ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾏ 上野AC 5 36m15 x x r 36m15 5

21 267 廣瀬　有人 ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾘﾄ 名張Jr 6 43m96 x x x x x 43m96 1
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15:00

ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属名 学年 1 2 3 4 5 6 記録 順位

1 551 近藤　咲良 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻﾗ FOR鈴鹿JRC 6 x x 24m41 24m41 10

2 186 横山　千恵 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾁｻﾄ ゆめが丘ＲＣ 6 x x 27m59 x 29m72 x 29m72 5

3 475 井山　楓佳 ｲﾔﾏ ﾌｳｶ 一志beast 5 x 33m48 x x x 33m73 33m73 2

4 466 今井　心美 ｲﾏｲ ｺｺﾐ 一志beast 5 x 22m59 x 22m59 12

5 469 辻本　和奈 ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｲﾅ 一志beast 5 31m00 x x x x x 31m00 3

6 467 西山　琴夏 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｺﾅﾂ 一志beast 5 x 23m07 x 23m07 11

7 282 北村　純菜 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｽﾐﾅ 名張Jr 6 x x 16m81 16m81 14

8 300 田中　彩葉 ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾛﾊ J&E久居 6 20m70 x x 20m70 13

9 575 豊田　悠那 ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ 白山陸上クラブ 6 x x 29m27 x 30m92 x 30m92 4

10 739 川村　美月 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐﾂｷ ＪＡＣ亀山 6 x x 29m13 29m26 x x 29m26 6

11 548 野田　葵 ﾉﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ FOR鈴鹿JRC 5 x 25m47 x 25m47 8

12 733 山田　沙紀 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻｷ ＪＡＣ亀山 5 x x 24m55 24m55 9

13 574 小川　楓果 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾌｳｶ 白山陸上クラブ 5 26m00 x x x x x 26m00 7

14 471 横角　真里佳 ﾖｺｽﾞﾐ ﾏﾘｶ 一志beast 5 x 33m35 x 38m70 x x 38m70 1

15

16 12 東久保　菜月 ﾋｶﾞｼｸﾎﾞ ﾅﾂｷ AC山添 6 x 27m59 x 30m04 x x 30m04
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